J.W- Esys Office Furniture Co., Ltd.
775 Janghang-Dong, Ilsan-Gu, Koyang-City, Kyoungki-Do, Republic of Korea
www.jwesys.com /  jwesys@kornet .net /  info@jwesys.com
w
w
w
.jw

Filing space
The file drawers are efficiently divided to
keep various sizes of files and documents.
The use of steel ball bearings enables
the full extension of drawers to enable
users to make full use of even the back
section of the drawer more easily.
25
Pedestals
Padestals comes in Various models depending on storage functions. Independent type that is attached to the
lower part of the desk, and connecting type which is the same height as the desk and is used to extend work
station, are available.
27
DimensionDimension
60T Block Tile Panel (None Belt Line)
PBN-4510 (60 450 1000)
PBN-6010 (60 600 1000)
PBN-7010 (60 700 1000)
PBN-8010 (60 800 1000)
PBN-9010 (60 900 1000)
PBN-1010 (60 1000 1000)
PBN-1210 (60 1200 1000)
PBN-4512 (60 450 1200)
PBN-6012 (60 600 1200)
PBN-7012 (60 700 1200)
PBN-8012 (60 800 1200)
PBN-9012 (60 900 1200)
PBN-1012 (60 1000 1200)
PBN-1212 (60 1200 1200)
PBN-4515 (60 450 1500)
PBN-6015 (60 600 1500)
PBN-7015 (60 700 1500)
PBN-8015 (60 800 1500)
PBN-9015 (60 900 1500)
PBN-1015 (60 1000 1500)
PBN-1215 (60 1200 1500)
PBN-4516 (60 450 1680)
PBN-6016 (60 600 1680)
PBN-7016 (60 700 1680)
PBN-8016 (60 800 1680)
PBN-9016 (60 900 1680)
PBN-1016 (60 1000 1680)
PBN-1216 (60 1200 1680)
PBN-4518 (60 450 1800)
PBN-6018 (60 600 1800)
PBN-7018 (60 700 1800)
PBN-8018 (60 800 1800)
PBN-9018 (60 900 1800)
PBN-1018 (60 1000 1800)
PBN-1218 (60 1200 1800)
60T Block Tile Panel (None Belt Line Upper Side Glass)
PBN-4510G (60 450 1000)
PBN-6010G (60 600 1000)
PBN-7010G (60 700 1000)
PBN-8010G (60 800 1000)
PBN-9010G (60 900 1000)
PBN-1010G (60 1000 1000)
PBN-1210G (60 1200 1000)
PBN-4512G (60 450 1200)
PBN-6012G (60 600 1200)
PBN-7012G (60 700 1200)
PBN-8012G (60 800 1200)
PBN-9012G (60 900 1200)
PBN-1012G (60 1000 1200)
PBN-1212G (60 1200 1200)
PBN-4515G (60 450 1500)
PBN-6015G (60 600 1500)
PBN-7015G (60 700 1500)
PBN-8015G (60 800 1500)
PBN-9015G (60 900 1500)
PBN-1015G (60 1000 1500)
PBN-1215G (60 1200 1500)
PBN-4516G (60 450 1680)
PBN-6016G (60 600 1680)
PBN-7016G (60 700 1680)
PBN-8016G (60 800 1680)
PBN-9016G (60 900 1680)
PBN-1016G (60 1000 1680)
PBN-1216G (60 1200 1680)
PBN-4518G (60 450 1800)
PBN-6018G (60 600 1800)
PBN-7018G (60 700 1800)
PBN-8018G (60 800 1800)
PBN-9018G (60 900 1800)
PBN-1018G (60 1000 1800)
PBN-1218G (60 1200 1800)
60T Block Tile Panel (One Side Belt Line)
PBS-4510 (60 450 1000)
PBS-6010 (60 600 1000)
PBS-7010 (60 700 1000)
PBS-8010 (60 800 1000)
PBS-9010 (60 900 1000)
PBS-1010 (60 1000 1000)
PBS-1210 (60 1200 1000)
PBS-4512 (60 450 1200)
PBS-6012 (60 600 1200)
PBS-7012 (60 700 1200)
PBS-8012 (60 800 1200)
PBS-9012 (60 900 1200)
PBS-1012 (60 1000 1200)
PBS-1212 (60 1200 1200)
PBS-4515 (60 450 1500)
PBS-6015 (60 600 1500)
PBS-7015 (60 700 1500)
PBS-8015 (60 800 1500)
PBS-9015 (60 900 1500)
PBS-1015 (60 1000 1500)
PBS-1215 (60 1200 1500)
PBS-4516 (60 450 1680)
PBS-6016 (60 600 1680)
PBS-7016 (60 700 1680)
PBS-8016 (60 800 1680)
PBS-9016 (60 900 1680)
PBS-1016 (60 1000 1680)
PBS-1216 (60 1200 1680)
PBS-4518 (60 450 1800)
PBS-6018 (60 600 1800)
PBS-7018 (60 700 1800)
PBS-8018 (60 800 1800)
PBS-9018 (60 900 1800)
PBS-1018 (60 1000 1800)
PBS-1218 (60 1200 1800)
60T Block Tile Panel (Both Side Belt Line)
PBD-4510 (60 450 1000)
PBD-6010 (60 600 1000)
PBD-7010 (60 700 1000)
PBD-8010 (60 800 1000)
PBD-9010 (60 900 1000)
PBD-1010 (60 1000 1000)
PBD-1210 (60 1200 1000)
PBD-4512 (60 450 1200)
PBD-6012 (60 600 1200)
PBD-7012 (60 700 1200)
PBD-8012 (60 800 1200)
PBD-9012 (60 900 1200)
PBD-1012 (60 1000 1200)
PBD-1212 (60 1200 1200)
PBD-4515 (60 450 1500)
PBD-6015 (60 600 1500)
PBD-7015 (60 700 1500)
PBD-8015 (60 800 1500)
PBD-9015 (60 900 1500)
PBD-1015 (60 1000 1500)
PBD-1215 (60 1200 1500)
PBD-4516 (60 450 1680)
PBD-6016 (60 600 1680)
PBD-7016 (60 700 1680)
PBD-8016 (60 800 1680)
PBD-9016 (60 900 1680)
PBD-1016 (60 1000 1680)
PBD-1216 (60 1200 1680)
PBD-4518 (60 450 1800)
PBD-6018 (60 600 1800)
PBD-7018 (60 700 1800)
PBD-8018 (60 800 1800)
PBD-9018 (60 900 1800)
PBD-1018 (60 1000 1800)
PBD-1218 (60 1200 1800)
60T Block Tile Panel (Both Side Belt Line Upper Side Glass)
PBD-4512G (60 450 1200)
PBD-6012G (60 600 1200)
PBD-7012G (60 700 1200)
PBD-8012G (60 800 1200)
PBD-9012G (60 900 1200)
PBD-1012G (60 1000 1200)
PBD-1212G (60 1200 1200)
PBD-4515G (60 450 1500)
PBD-6015G (60 600 1500)
PBD-7015G (60 700 1500)
PBD-8015G (60 800 1500)
PBD-9015G (60 900 1500)
PBD-1015G (60 1000 1500)
PBD-1215G (60 1200 1500)
PBD-4516G (60 450 1680)
PBD-6016G (60 600 1680)
PBD-7016G (60 700 1680)
PBD-8016G (60 800 1680)
PBD-9016G (60 900 1680)
PBD-1016G (60 1000 1680)
PBD-1216G (60 1200 1680)
PBD-4518G (60 450 1800)
PBD-6018G (60 600 1800)
PBD-7018G (60 700 1800)
PBD-8018G (60 800 1800)
PBD-9018G (60 900 1800)
PBD-1018G (60 1000 1800)
PBD-1218G (60 1200 1800)
60T Block Tile Panel (Full Glass)
BS-4512-FG (60 450 1200)

PP 0102 SA
(402 700 720)
PP 0103 SA
(402 700 720)
PP 0104 SA
(402 700 720)
Side Pedestal
PDF 7101
Document Storage
PMB 7101
Memo Box
PPC 7101
Pencil Box
PPT 7101
Pen Tray
EWT420   (23 420)
EWT1000 (23 1000)
EWT1200(23 1200)
EWT1500(23 1500)
EWT1800 (23 1800)
EWT2000 (23 2000)
Wall Track (Pair)
PP 0202
(402 565 540)
PP 0202 SA